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i APR-13-99 07,23 PM URBANA UNIVERSITY 93?4841389 

Urbana Universi.t)" Golf Quad 
· April 13, 1999 

Woodland Golf Club 
Cable. OH 

i.u. R§§u,l ts.: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Ohio Valley College 
Urbana University "A" 
Cedarville College 
Urbana University 0 Bu 
Central State University 

Oh1o Valley Collfl{le 
1. Oarran Parks 
2. J,R, Joy 
3, Matt Null 
4. Bryan Hall 
s. Larry Hawkins 

Urbana University "AN 
J. Hil•~ N1~on • 
2. Chris Toler 
3, Kent Smith 
4. Bill Radford 
S, Scott Tremayne 

Cedar~ill~ Collet;J~ 
1, Matt Ounn 
2. RUSS Toms 
3. Mik~ ?oelzer 
4. Joe Mulvaney 
5. Jon Hun:>hy 

Urbatt4 Uni. v•rsi ty · ."8 11 

1 . Gres Burggraf 
2. Luke Richards 
3, Ashley Lutz 
4. Greg Kellough 

*Medalist= Miles Nixon 76 

323 
324 
333 
383 
ONS 

32:..1 
37+40-=77 
38+46=84 
43+39'=82 
37+43=80 
45"1-40•85 

:324 
36+40~76 
41+39=80 
44+44=88 
4'7+42•89 
38+42=80 

·333 
'41+3?'=78 
42+41a8l 
42+45•87 
44+41=86 
48+44s92 

383 
39+41=80 

53+49•102 
49+53=102 

53+46•99 
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	1999 Urbana University Golf Quad Results
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20190314085925

